
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

25

24

31

32

35

3

21

28

16

19

10

9

6

14

20

26

Name

Team M M

LighSpeed

VNGZ

Escuderia Castelo Branco

Senna Sem Stress

Xenon Spot

Road Runners

Clube Ogma 2

NS Contract Team

Os Kartugas

Clube Ogma 1

Racing Team

Team G C

Larghetto

Kart Old Shcoll Racing

Fox J.R.

Best Tm

48.879

49.088

49.403

49.404

49.517

49.647

49.670

49.721

49.730

49.852

49.868

50.024

50.152

50.324

50.463

50.931

Diff

-

+0.209

+0.524

+0.525

+0.638

+0.768

+0.791

+0.842

+0.851

+0.973

+0.989

+1.145

+1.273

+1.445

+1.584

+2.052

Gap

-

+0.209

+0.315

+0.001

+0.113

+0.130

+0.023

+0.051

+0.009

+0.122

+0.016

+0.156

+0.128

+0.172

+0.139

+0.468

In Lap

7

7

8

7

7

6

7

8

6

6

6

7

8

8

3

9

Laps

17

17

17

16

13

14

16

17

16

16

17

17

16

16

15

13

Class

Sorted on Best Lap time20º Campeonato Nacional Kart

2ª Manga

Treinos - 15m

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

28-05-2017 12:22

Printed: 28-05-2017 13:23:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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